
  

Technical Review Committee Member List 
 
City of Shelbyville Representatives  
 
Daniel Bird & Michele Hansard,  Plan Commission Staff,  44 West Washington Street, Shelbyville, IN   46176        
Tel.  317.392.5102  Fax  317.392.5110 
e-mail:  dbird@cityofshelbyvillein.com, mhansard@cityofshelbyvillein.com  
 
Jennifer Jones,  Street Commissioner,  605 Hale Road, Shelbyville, IN   46176 
Tel.  317.392.5169  Fax  317.392.5134         e-mail:  jjones.@cityofshelbyvillein.com  
 
Bradley E. Fix,  WWTP Superintendent,  775 West Boggstown Road, Shelbyville, IN   46176 
Tel.  317.392.5131  Fax  317.392.5132         e-mail:  befix@cityofshelbyvillein.com  
 
Robbie Stonebraker, Shelbyville Fire Department,40 West Broadway Street, Shelbyville, IN   
Tel.  317.392.5119  Fax  317.392.5121  e-mail:  rstonebraker@cityofshelbyvillein.com 
 
Mark Newman, Shelbyville PD, 105 W. Taylor Street, Shelbyville, IN 467176 
Tel. 317.392-5106  Fax 317.392.3645     e-mail:  m.newman@cityofshelbyvillein.com 
 
City Engineer, (outsourced engineer), 44 W. Washington St., Shelbyville, IN 46176 
Tel.  317.392.5102  Fax  317.392.5110    e-mail:   
 
Derrick Byers, MS4 Operator, 44 W. Washington Street, Shelbyville, IN 46176 
Tel. 317.392.5102  Fax 317.392.5110      e-mail:  dbyers@cityofshelbyvillein.com  
 
Utilities Representatives  
 
Indiana American Water Company 
 Travis Edington,  1700 McCall Drive, P.O. Box 418,  Shelbyville, IN   46176 
 Tel.  317.392.0711      Fax  317.392.3277    e-mail:  travis.edington@amwater.com  
 
Vectren:   Ron Spain,  600 Industrial Drive, Franklin, IN 46131 
 Tel.  317.736.2965  e-mail:  rspain@vectren.com     
 
Duke Energy: Rick Butler,  2910 East State Road 44, Shelbyville, IN  46176 
 Tel.  317.398.5361  Fax  317.398.5356    e-mail:  rxb@duke-energy.com  
 
AT&T: Troy Bishop 420 East 7th Street, Columbus, IN  47201 
 Tel.  812.376.2887  Fax  812.376.2955    e-mail:  tb2932@att.com  
  
Comcast: Tom Davis, 1470 Jackson Street, Columbus, IN 47201 
 Tel.  812-799-0915 ext. 3108  e-mail:  Thomas_davis3@cable.comcast.com  
 
Rush/Shelby Energy Chris Chastain, 2777S 840W P.O. Box 55, Manilla, IN 46150 
 Tel.  765-544-2600 Fax  765-544-2086      e-mail:  cchastain@rse.coop  
 
Shelby County Surveyor’s Office Taylor Summerford, 25 W. Polk, Rm. 2, Shelbyville, IN  46176 
 Tel.  317.392.6481  Fax  317.398.5525    e-mail:  norma.ross@co.shelby.in.us  
 
Fiber Optic – Level 3 Engineering DeWayne Hamilton  
 Tel. 317-966-3356   e-mail:  dewayne.hamilton@level3.com 


